Data current as of: 27-04-2024 11:10
Link to the product: https://stair-lighting.com/rescp12030s67-slim-p-2581.html
RESCP12030S67 SLIM
Price 12.68 Euro
Availability Available
Shipping time 4 days
Number 2581
Manufacturer RESTAN
Product description
RESCP12030S67 SLIM
output voltage 12 V
power supply 30 W
output current 2.50 A
supply voltage 200 - 240 V (AC)
supply voltage frequency 47 - 63 Hz (AC)
power factor 0.6
efficiency 83%
weight 180 g
dimensions 86 x 57 x 17 mm
collective packaging 50 items
protection class IP67
generated by the shopGold
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
generated by the shopGold